
 

 

TENTATIVE GENERAL INSTRUCTIONS & SCHEDULE FOR  
1st COUNSELING OF BBA DATED 11.07.2023 (Tuesday) and 12.07.2023 

(Wednesday) 

 

COUNSELLING SCHEDULE & GENERAL INSTRUCTIONS 
 
 

                        Schedule for reporting on 11.07.2023 (TUESDAY): 

Sr. No Time of reporting Merit No. (as per Merit List) 

1 10:00 AM (Sharp) Candidates having merit no. upto 75 

2 1.00 PM (Sharp) Candidates having merit no.  76-150 

 

Schedule for reporting on 12.07.2023(WEDNESDAY): 

Sr. No Time of reporting Merit No. (as per Merit List) 

1 10:00 AM (Sharp) Candidates having merit no. 151-300 

2 1.00 PM (Sharp) Candidates having merit no.  301 onwards 

 
 

Venue of reporting for Counselling 

(Department of Management Studies) 

 
 
 
 

 

1. Admission will be done as per COVID guidelines issued by the Govt. Wearing 
mask and keeping social distance is mandatory for all students reporting for 
admission. 

2. Eligibility Criteria: Passed 10+2 or equivalent examination from any recognized 
Board/University securing a minimum 50% marks in the Aggregate (45% for 



 

 

SC/ST candidates of Haryana only). Admission shall be made on the basis of 
merit of qualifying examination. Percentage shall be calculated on the basis of 
consolidated marks of BEST FIVE subjects mentioned in the DMC of the 
qualifying examination. If total number of subjects are less than five then 
percentage shall be calculated on the basis of consolidated marks of all subjects. 

3. All originals documents will be required at the time of Manual /Institute Level 
counseling for verification.  

4. Candidate must have to attend the counseling physically and also to present 
themselves in person before the admission committee for the allotment of seat. 
Physically attend the counseling.  

5. Eligibility of the candidate for the admission is subjected to verification and 
submission of required documents at the time of admission. 

6. If a candidate reports late for the document verification during counseling, 
he/she will be eligible only for the available seats at his/her turn after 
verification of documents. 

➢ Candidates has to deposit the fee amount Rs.54999/-. Fee can be deposited in the 
form of Demand Draft (drawn in favour of “Registrar J.C.Bose UST, YMCA 
Faridabad”) on the spot on offering the seat for admission. Payment can also be 
made by Debit/Credit card with applied charges.  

 

 

 

 

➢ Documents required for EWS (Economically Weaker Section) Category 
Candidates: 

 
1. Printout of online-application form 
2. 10+2 Marksheet 
3. 10th/Matriculation/High School Certificates. 
4. EWS Income and Assets Certificate of below Rs.6 Lakh (Six lakh only) (Issued by 

Competent Authority) 
5. Domicile/Residence Certificate of Haryana State (if 10+2 is passed from 

outside Haryana State) 
6. Character Certificate/ Gap Year affidavit. 
7. Medical Fitness Certificate 
8. Four Passport size color photographs 



 

 

9. Anti-ragging affidavits from Student and Parent.  
10. Aadhar Card 
11. Copy of Parivar Pahchan Patra  
12. Migration certificate in original (wherever applicable). The students who have 

issued Migration Certificate by their previous Board/University in DigiLocker / 
Online mode only, those students have to submit an undertaking on Rs.10/- stamp 
paper as per the format Annexure XVI along with Online issued Migration 
Certificate. (Migration Certificate is exempted for the LEET category Diploma 
Holders pass-out from HSBTE only). 

 
 
 

➢ Documents required for SC/SC(D) Category Candidates: 
1. Printout of online-application form  
2. 10+2 Marksheet 
3. 10th/Matriculation/High School Certificates. 
4. SC /SC(D) Category Certificate (Issued by Competent Authority) 
5. Income Certificate (Issued by Competent Authority) 
6. Domicile/Residence Certificate of Haryana State (if 10+2 is passed from 

outside Haryana State) 
7. Character Certificate/ Gap Year affidavit. 
8. Medical Fitness Certificate 
9. Four Passport size color photographs 
10. Anti-ragging affidavits from Student and Parent.  
11. Aadhar Card 
12. Copy of Parivar Pahchan Patra  
13. Migration certificate in original (wherever applicable). The students who have 

issued Migration Certificate by their previous Board/University in DigiLocker / 
Online mode only, those students have to submit an undertaking on Rs.10/- stamp 
paper as per the format Annexure XVI along with Online issued Migration 
Certificate. (Migration Certificate is exempted for the LEET category Diploma 
Holders pass-out from HSBTE only). 
 
 

➢ Documents required for BC Category Candidates: 

1. Printout of online-application form  

2. 10+2 Marksheet 

3. 10th/Matriculation/High School Certificates. 

4. BC Category Certificate (Issued by Competent Authority) 

5. Income Certificate (Issued by Competent Authority) 

6. Domicile/Residence Certificate of Haryana State (if 10+2 is passed from outside 



 

 

Haryana State) 

7. Character Certificate/ Gap Year affidavit. 

8. Medical Fitness Certificate 

9. Four Passport size color photographs 

10. Anti-ragging affidavits from Student and Parent.  

11. Aadhar Card 

12. Copy of Parivar Pahchan Patra  
13. Migration certificate in original (wherever applicable). The students who have 

issued Migration Certificate by their previous Board/University in DigiLocker / 
Online mode only, those students have to submit an undertaking on Rs.10/- stamp 
paper as per the format Annexure XVI along with Online issued Migration 
Certificate. (Migration Certificate is exempted for the LEET category Diploma 
Holders pass-out from HSBTE only). 
 

➢ Documents required for HOGC/ROHC Candidates 

1. Printout of online-application form 
2. 10+2 Marksheet 
3. 10th/Matriculation/High School Certificates. 
4. (A) Student claiming HOGC Category should be passed their 12th from the School 

situated in Haryana or they should possess the Domicile/Residence Certificate 
of Haryana State. 

(B) Student claiming ROHC Category should be passed from the school situated 
Outside Haryana or they should possess the Domicile/Residence Certificate of 
State other than Haryana.  

5. Character Certificate/ Gap Year affidavit. 
6. Medical Fitness Certificate 
7. Four Passport size color photographs 
8. Anti-ragging affidavits from Student and Parent.  
9. Aadhar Card 
10. Copy of Parivar Pahchan Patra  
11. Migration certificate in original (wherever applicable). The students who have 

issued Migration Certificate by their previous Board/University in DigiLocker / 
Online mode only, those students have to submit an undertaking on Rs.10/- stamp 
paper as per the format Annexure XVI along with Online issued Migration 
Certificate. (Migration Certificate is exempted for the LEET category Diploma 
Holders pass-out from HSBTE only). 

 
 
 



 

 

➢ Documents required for SGC (Single Girl Child) Candidates for One Seat 
(Supernumerary) 

1. Printout of online-application form 
2. 10+2 Marksheet 
3. 10th/Matriculation/High School Certificates. 
4. Student claiming SGC Category should be passed their 12th from the School 

situated in Haryana or they should possess the Domicile/Residence 
Certificate of Haryana State.  

5. The eligible Single Girl Child required to submit an affidavit on stamp paper worth 
Rs. 20/- duly attested by 1st Class Magistrate, to be obtained from the parents of 
the girl child declaring therein that the girl child is only a single child of their 
family not having any brother/sister.  

6. Character Certificate/ Gap Year affidavit. 
7. Medical Fitness Certificate 
8. Four Passport size color photographs 
9. Anti-ragging affidavits from Student and Parent.  
10. Aadhar Card 
11. Copy of Parivar Pahchan Patra  
12. Migration certificate in original (wherever applicable). The students who have 

issued Migration Certificate by their previous Board/University in DigiLocker / 
Online mode only, those students have to submit an undertaking on Rs.10/- stamp 
paper as per the format Annexure XVI along with Online issued Migration 
Certificate. (Migration Certificate is exempted for the LEET category Diploma 
Holders pass-out from HSBTE only) 

 
 

TENTATIVE MERIT LIST FOR 1ST COUNSELLING OF BBA 

 

      



 

 

S.No Name Fathers's Name Application No. Category Percentage 

1 AKANKSHA KAUR JASPAL SINGH 23070011101988 SC 97.4 

2 Devanshi uppal Anurag uppal 23070011103066 HOGC 97.2 

3 Mohit Aggarwal Sunil  Aggarwal 23070011101456 HOGC 96.6 

4 RONAK  KAUSHIK RAMESH  KUMAR 23070011106946 RoHC 96.2 

5 Moksh Gupta Sachin Gupta 23070011105788 HOGC 96.0 

6 GARIMA 
KAILASHNATH 
ARORA 23070011103805 HOGC 95.6 

7 RASHMI RANJEET SINGH 23070011103219 BC-B 95.4 

8 Ujjwal Sharma 
Naveen kumar 
Sharma 23070011100817 RoHC 94.6 

9 Chahat Yadav Late Ashok Kumar 23070011100295 BC-B 94.6 

10 VARUN DOGRA PASHORI LAL 23070011105439 HOGC 94.6 

11 
HARSHITA 

CHHABRA 
DEVENDER 
CHHABRA 23070011104734 HOGC 94.4 

12 Sagar Deshraj 23070011106564 HOGC 94.2 

13 Vainavi Singh 
Vinay Kumar 
Singh 23070011104504 HOGC 94.0 

14 ROHAN SAINI SUNIL KUMAR 23070011102783 BC-B 93.8 

15 TANNU HARVEER 23070011105305 BC-B 93.8 

16 SOFIYA HASSIN  AHMED 23070011107414 BC-B 93.6 

17 LOKESH GARG VIJAY GARG 23070011101465 HOGC 93.6 

18 
HARSHITA 

BHATTI PREM SINGH 23070011100793 BC-A 93.6 

19 ANJU NAWAB 23070011105310 BC-B 93.4 



 

 

20 TUGRA DUA ASHWANI DUA 23070011103451 HOGC EWS 93.2 

21 Ritik Saini Ajay Kumar 23070011104278 HOGC 93.2 

22 HARSH GANDHI TARUN GANDHI 23070011100095 HOGC 92.8 

23 Rakhi Satish 23070011106962 HOGC 92.8 

24 PRAGYA SHARMA MANOJ SHARMA 23070011104584 HOGC 92.6 

25 KRISHAN DHARAMPAL 23070011106239 HOGC 92.6 

26 PREETI SURENDER SINGH 23070011103262 BC-A 92.4 

27 Vanshika 
Sanjeev Kumar 
Huria 23070011100531 HOGC 92.2 

28 SANYA TRILOK SINGH 23070011100246 HOGC EWS 92.0 

29 NANDINI 
RASHMI RANJAN 
SETHI 23070011107236 HOGC 91.6 

30 DRISHTI SHARMA RAJEEV SHARMA 23070011104427 HOGC EWS 91.6 

31 varun mangla mukesh kumar 23070011101075 HOGC 91.6 

32 Gracy Jolly 
Late Karambir 
Singh Jolly 23070011101533 HOGC 91.6 

33 Sahil Rajbhar 
Gyaneshwar 
Rajbhar 23070011100674 HOGC 91.4 

34 Puneet Mittal Sandeep 23070011100576 HOGC 91.4 

35 
MATSA 

SHASHANK 
MATSA VEERA 
SUBRAHMANYAM 23070011103812 HOGC 91.4 

36 
MATSA 

SHASHANK 
MATSA VEERA 
SUBRAHMANYAM 23070011107983 HOGC 91.4 

37 CHETAN KUMAR PARVEEN KUMAR 23070011105864 HOGC EWS 91.2 

38 
Nandini 

Kushwaha Shri Manoj Singh 23070011105180 HOGC 91.2 

39 Palak Mangla Vinay Mangla 23070011100757 HOGC 91.2 



 

 

40 GAUTAM KUMAR KARAN  SINGH 23070011101626 SC 91.0 

41 PRIYANSHI 
SURESH CHAND 
UPRATI 23070011105632 HOGC 91.0 

42 SAKSHI RAWAT SURENDER SINGH 23070011103172 HOGC 91.0 

43 vaibhav goswami ravinder kumar 23070011103780 HOGC 91.0 

44 
NITESH 

PRAJAPATI 
RAJPATI 
PRAJAPATI 23070011104199 BC-A 90.8 

45 Swati Parasar Virendra Sharma 23070011104236 HOGC 90.8 

46 PRANAV SHARMA ARUN KUMAR 23070011107339 HOGC EWS 90.6 

47 RIDHI BHATIA RAVI BHATIA 23070011103272 HOGC 90.6 

48 MEENAL ARORA MANOJ  ARORA 23070011101006 RoHC 90.6 

49 PREETI KUMARI 
AJAY KUMAR 
TIWARI 23070011107777 HOGC 90.6 

50 MANSHI SURENDER SINGH 23070011107654 HOGC 90.6 

51 
ANAND PARKASH 

AGGARWAL UMESH KUMAR 23070011106524 HOGC 90.6 

52 BHARTI SUKHBIR  SINGH 23070011106823 HOGC 90.6 

53 
SUMIT KUMAR 

RAWAT SUNDER 23070011101219 HOGC 90.4 

54 BHUMIKA DAGAR JILE SINGH 23070011104132 HOGC 90.4 

55 Deepa Rajkumar 23070011100059 BC-A 90.2 

56 NISHA MAHESH SINGH 23070011100042 HOGC 90.2 

57 ayush goel sanjay goyal 23070011100279 RoHC 90.2 

58 TANYA MUKESH RAJ 23070011104128 HOGC 90.2 

59 CHANCHAL CHANDER  KANT 23070011101601 SGC 90.2 

60 Ronak Kedia Pankaj Kedia 23070011100881 HOGC 90.0 



 

 

61 
Varunshyam 

Gupta 
Goutam Prasad 
Gupta 23070011107378 RoHC 90.0 

62 NEDA FATMA MD GULAB 23070011107248 HOGC 89.8 

63 DISHIKA SURJEET 23070011103152 BC-B 89.8 

64 SHALINI SHUKLA 
RAM RAGHAV 
SHUKLA 23070011104409 HOGC 89.8 

65 SHALINI SHUKLA 
RAM RAGHAV 
SHUKLA 23070011106069 HOGC EWS 89.8 

66 
SAKSHAM 

REWARIA RAKESH KUMAR 23070011106332 SC 89.6 

67 NIDHI SHARMA LALIT GAUTAM 23070011105577 HOGC 89.6 

68 RAHUL SHARMA OM PRAKASH 23070011101652 HOGC 89.6 

69 Priyanshi goyal Ravinder kumar 23070011101452 HOGC EWS 89.4 

70 HARSH KUMAR MAHESH KUMAR 23070011105603 RoHC 89.2 

71 
ASHMITA K 

SHARMA 

JAGADISH 
CHANDRA 
SHARMA 23070011105253 HOGC 89.2 

72 
MAYANK 

MANDAL 
SHAMBHU 
MANDAL 23070011104825 HOGC 89.2 

73 Poorvi kanojia Ajay kumar 23070011102592 SC 89.2 

74 Priyanshu Ranjan Mritunjay Kumar 23070011107718 SC 89.0 

75 
RAMANDEEP 

SINGH INDERJEET SINGH 23070011105865 HOGC 89.0 

76 
KRISHNA 

ASHWALAYAN 
SHIV KUMAR 
ASHWALAYAN 23070011102545 RoHC 89.0 

77 MANASI RAVINDER 23070011103012 BC-B 88.8 

78 Divesh Jakhar Sunil Jakhar 23070011101788 HOGC 88.6 

79 diksha sethi 
pawan kumar 
sethi 23070011101911 HOGC 88.6 



 

 

80 Niyati Grover Rajiv Kumar 23070011105157 HOGC 88.6 

81 Udhav aggarwal Devesh kumar 23070011104688 RoHC 88.6 

82 ANJALI TANWAR 
DARSHAN 
KUMAR 23070011105087 HOGC 88.4 

83 
HARSHITA 

WADHWA 
SANJAY 
WADHWA 23070011106778 HOGC 88.4 

84 SAHIL RAJESH 23070011106679 HOGC 88.4 

85 parth khaterpal bharat khaterpal 23070011100939 HOGC 88.4 

86 
BHAVYARTH 

SUNEJA SANJAY SUNEJA 23070011100937 HOGC 88.4 

87 CHANCHAL 
RAM AVTAR 
GUPTA 23070011103423 HOGC 88.2 

88 SAMIT KUMAR ISHWAR KUMAR 23070011104428 SC 88.2 

89 STUTI SAINI VINEET SAINI 23070011100158 HOGC 88.2 

90 JIYA JHAMB RAJESH KUMAR 23070011106008 HOGC 88.2 

91 Dhruv Ashok Kumar 23070011104275 HOGC 88.2 

92 Bhavika Jain Raju Jain 23070011104710 HOGC 88.2 

93 DEEPANSHU LALIT KUMAR 23070011105968 HOGC 88.2 

94 HIMANI ANEJA SUMIT ANEJA 23070011102133 HOGC 88.0 

95 
PRIYANSHU 

BINDAL 
RAM KISHORE 
BINDAL 23070011100311 HOGC 88.0 

96 Vivek Soni Khem chand 23070011102976 BC-A 88.0 

97 Riya bansal Sunil kumar 23070011101450 HOGC EWS 88.0 

98 Sujal garg Ramkishor garg 23070011104601 HOGC 87.8 

99 
VISHAKHA 

VAISHNAV VINOD 23070011101427 BC-A 87.8 



 

 

100 KHUSHI AHUJA VIKASH AHUJA 23070011102041 HOGC 87.8 

101 
HIMANSHI 

CHAPRANA 
RAVINDER 
CHAPRANA 23070011106968 BC-B 87.6 

102 Mimon Heroes Neeraj kumar 23070011107227 BC-A 87.6 

103 Vanshika kapil Subhash kapil 23070011105430 HOGC 87.6 

104 RAJ SHUKLA HARI KISHOR 23070011104872 RoHC 87.6 

105 TANUJ YADAV ASHOK KUMAR 23070011107183 BC-B 87.4 

106 SANCHIT JHAMB GULSHAN JHAMB 23070011100858 RoHC 87.2 

107 Jyoti Inderpal yadav 23070011107252 BC-A 87.2 

108 
MAYANK 

PARASHAR 
DEVENDER 
PARASHAR 23070011106992 RoHC 87.0 

109 Nancy Kushwaha 
Shri Mukesh 
Singh 23070011105202 HOGC 87.0 

110 Geetika Virender 23070011105313 HOGC 87.0 

111 Tanishq Mittal Pankaj Mittal 23070011100905 HOGC 87.0 

112 CHETNA RATRA VIKAS RATRA 23070011101163 RoHC 87.0 

113 LAVISHA PANKAJ KUMAR 23070011102179 HOGC 87.0 

114 NEHA AJAYPAL 23070011101666 HOGC EWS 87.0 

115 Prince Raj Baleshwar Singh 23070011107702 RoHC 86.8 

116 Prerit Kumar Vineet Kumar 23070011107014 RoHC 86.8 

117 SAKSHAM BANGA 
HARISH KUMAR 
BANGA 23070011102840 RoHC 86.6 

118 Chaitanya Gupta 
Ved Prakash 
Gupta 23070011105504 RoHC 86.6 

119 PRERNA 
RAJESH KUMAR 
HOODA 23070011100393 HOGC 86.4 



 

 

120 NAMAN BAJAJ JOGINDER BAJAJ 23070011102125 HOGC 86.4 

121 DIYA 
MAHENDER 
KUMAR 23070011100082 HOGC 86.4 

122 
PRANJAL 

SHARMA VIKRAM SHARMA 23070011102121 HOGC 86.2 

123 Neha Dagar Hardyal Singh 23070011102605 HOGC 86.2 

124 DIKSHA KUSHALPAL 23070011107083 HOGC 86.0 

125 AKHIL MITTAL RAJESH MITTAL 23070011100747 HOGC 86.0 

126 VARSHA BHAGAT  SINGH 23070011105759 HOGC EWS 86.0 

127 Divanshi Garg Ritesh Garg 23070011101855 HOGC 86.0 

128 
Rudra Pratap 

Singh 
Prem Shanker 
Singh 23070011106526 HOGC 86.0 

129 Bhavya Goyal Madan gopal 23070011104267 HOGC 85.8 

130 DIMPLE RAMAVTAR 23070011103181 HOGC 85.8 

131 PRIYANSHI DALAL SATPAL DALAL 23070011102921 HOGC 85.8 

132 ADITYA   BAL NIRANJAN  BAL 23070011101192 HOGC 85.8 

133 BABITA AJAY KUMAR 23070011105216 SC 85.6 

134 BHUMI KASHYAP 
SHEKHAR 
KANOJIA 23070011104866 SC 85.6 

135 AKSHAT DWIVEDI SHIV DAYAL 23070011101082 HOGC 85.6 

136 
Gautam kumar 

kanth 
Dhirendra kumar 
kanth 23070011102244 HOGC 85.6 

137 
MAANYA 

MAHESHWARI 
MANISH 
MAHESHWARI 23070011107755 HOGC 85.6 

138 
Sambhavi 

Vashisth 
Ram prakash 
sharma 23070011107203 HOGC 85.6 

139 Muskan 
Tripurari Nand 
Gupta 23070011102430 BC-A 85.6 



 

 

140 
SAMEER KUMAR 

SACHDEV 
ASHWANI KUMAR 
SACHDEV 23070011102337 HOGC 85.6 

141 Visheshta Jatinder kumar 23070011101345 HOGC 85.4 

142 UPASANA YADAV RAVINDER YADAV 23070011103416 BC-B 85.4 

143 RAKHI RAM KUMAR 23070011104608 HOGC 85.4 

144 Parul Sama Nitin Sama 23070011100644 HOGC 85.4 

145 Jiya bhatia Avinash bhatia 23070011103982 HOGC 85.4 

146 DEV VERMA RAJESH VERMA 23070011104220 BC-A 85.4 

147 Rakshita Jitender Bhati 23070011107292 HOGC 85.4 

148 SAUMAY GOYAL MANISH GOYAL 23070011106269 HOGC 85.2 

149 VANSHIKA GARG DEEPAK GARG 23070011106921 HOGC 85.0 

150 LOKESH KAUSHIK 
MAHIPAL 
KAUSHIK 23070011105122 HOGC EWS 84.8 

151 Nidhi Pandey 
Arun Kumar 
Rajkishor Pandey 23070011106492 HOGC 84.8 

152 Aakash Panwar 
Jasbeer Singh 
Panwar 23070011105448 HOGC 84.8 

153 Sneha adhikari Joat Singh 23070011106270 HOGC 84.8 

154 TANISHK RAY PRABIR RAY 23070011103571 HOGC 84.8 

155 
SOURABH 

KUMAR ARUN KUMAR 23070011101884 RoHC 84.8 

156 VANI NEERAJ KUMAR 23070011106897 HOGC 84.8 

157 Tuhin Sasmal Prasanta Sasmal 23070011106760 HOGC 84.6 

158 Pihu Kad Umesh Kad 23070011102862 HOGC 84.6 

159 Sneha Anil Kumar 23070011101424 HOGC 84.4 



 

 

160 MANAS BHATIA HIMMAT BHATIA 23070011106784 HOGC 84.4 

161 SONU PREM CHAND 23070011103685 BC-A 84.4 

162 MUSKAN BASDEV 23070011102307 SC 84.4 

163 NAVEEN MUKESH KUMAR 23070011101801 HOGC EWS 84.4 

164 SHUBHAM RAMDASS 23070011100415 SC 84.2 

165 MADHUR NAVEEN KUMAR 23070011100369 HOGC 84.2 

166 TANYA BAHL 
AJAY KUMAR 
BAHL 23070011102149 HOGC 84.2 

167 SHRUTI MISHRA 
DHARMENDER 
MISHRA 23070011102988 HOGC 84.2 

168 
MANAN 

MENDIRATTA 
SUNIL KUMAR 
MENDIRATTA 23070011102007 HOGC 84.2 

169 Aditya Chopra Aman Chopra 23070011103117 HOGC 84.2 

170 
HIMANI 

MARWAH 
RAMAN KUMAR 
MARWAH 23070011100067 HOGC 84.0 

171 Sahil Sharma Vijay kumar 23070011102454 HOGC 84.0 

172 ESHEEKA DAGAR DEVENDER SINGH 23070011100083 HOGC 84.0 

173 harshita kapoor vikas kapoor 23070011101963 HOGC 84.0 

174 
SNEHA 

MANWANI 
KISHORE 
MANWANI 23070011101920 RoHC 84.0 

175 NANDINI MISHRA 
NIRAJ KUMAR 
MISHRA 23070011105479 HOGC 83.8 

176 KUMKUM SINGH GYAN SINGH 23070011100320 SC 83.8 

177 Arhan Jain Sunil Jain 23070011100751 HOGC 83.8 

178 Pooja Rajbhar Dinesh Kumar 23070011102833 SGC 83.8 

179 
DIYA 

CHAUDHARY 
RAMESH KUMAR 
CHAUDHARY 23070011100023 SC 83.8 



 

 

180 AARAV MAHESH  KUMAR 23070011105689 BC-B 83.6 

181 AKSHITA JP MUNJAL 23070011103387 HOGC 83.6 

182 HARSH YADAV ASHOK KUMAR 23070011101942 BC-A 83.6 

183 SARA FATIMA 

QAZI 
MOHAMMAD 
AMIR 23070011103300 HOGC 83.6 

184 TARUN NARWAT SATPAL NARWAT 23070011102250 HOGC 83.6 

185 Aditi choudhary BN choudhary 23070011108018 HOGC 83.4 

186 Sonam Grover Surinder Grover 23070011105026 HOGC 83.4 

187 

RUDRA 
RAMESHWAR 
DESHMUKH 

RAMESHWAR 
DESHMUKH 23070011100951 RoHC 83.2 

188 Sarthak batheja Parth batheja 23070011104068 HOGC 83.2 

189 Ronak Sharma Sushil Sharma 23070011100425 HOGC 83.2 

190 Tanishq kathuria Abhishek kathuria 23070011104207 HOGC 83.2 

191 ARSH JASWAL SANJAY JASWAL 23070011104191 HOGC 83.0 

192 Diksha sharma Pawan Kumar 23070011105772 HOGC 83.0 

193 VINAY PAWAN KUMAR 23070011105722 HOGC 83.0 

194 RIYA GARG RAVI  SHANKER 23070011100371 HOGC EWS 83.0 

195 Mahika Singh 
Bhupesh Kumar 
Singh 23070011104938 HOGC 82.8 

196 MAHIKA SINGH 
BHUPESH KUMAR 
SINGH 23070011105248 SGC 82.8 

197 Vanshika gera Rohit gera 23070011102091 RoHC 82.8 

198 ANUSHKA DHARAMBIR 23070011101141 HOGC 82.8 



 

 

199 
KANAK 

SANGWAN GOVIND SINGH 23070011102571 HOGC 82.8 

200 Omkar sudhir jha Pankaj kumar 23070011105451 RoHC 82.6 

201 
SAMEER 

MANGLA SANJAY KUMAR 23070011106610 HOGC 82.6 

202 Ashmita Grover Tarun Grover 23070011105250 HOGC 82.6 

203 HIMANSHI BAGAI LALIT BAGAI 23070011104039 HOGC 82.4 

204 URVASHI KUMARI 
SUBHASH 
CHANDER 23070011104991 SC 82.4 

205 
ADITI 

VISHWAKARMA SATISH CHANDRA 23070011100868 BC-A 82.4 

206 RACHIT SINGH AMAR SINGH 23070011101277 SC 82.4 

207 
ANSHIKA 

KAPOOR SHAMMI KAPOOR 23070011101157 RoHC 82.4 

208 YUKTA CHHABRA 
DEEPAK 
CHHABRA 23070011101099 HOGC 82.4 

209 PALAK YADAV KULDEEP YADAV 23070011103563 RoHC 82.4 

210 GAURAV HARI KISHAN 23070011102439 SC 82.2 

211 HIMANSHI RAJENDER SETHI 23070011102910 HOGC 82.2 

212 Harsh kukreja Kaushal kukreja 23070011104443 RoHC 82.2 

213 Shardul Nautiyal Sumit Nautiyal 23070011107046 HOGC 82.2 

214 AAHANA UPPAL 
AJAY KUMAR 
UPPAL 23070011104727 HOGC 82.0 

215 
BHOOMI 

KHANDELWAL SANJAY KUMAR 23070011100549 HOGC 82.0 

216 CHIRAG SOM PARKASH 23070011103342 HOGC EWS 82.0 

217 KAJAL MANOJ KUMAR 23070011105723 BC-B 82.0 

218 KAJAL BHAGAT SINGH 23070011100847 BC-B 81.8 



 

 

219 NAKUL 
YOGENDER 
KUMAR 23070011100170 HOGC 81.6 

220 SUDHIR ASHOK KUMAR 23070011101814 BC-A 81.6 

221 SUDHIR ASHOK KUMAR 23070011105262 BC-A 81.6 

222 DOLLY ASHOK KUMAR 23070011103306 HOGC EWS 81.6 

223 ANJALI GARG YASHWANT 23070011106130 HOGC 81.6 

224 LOKESH YADRAM 23070011101891 HOGC 81.4 

225 Heer Gandhi Naveen Gandhi 23070011103526 RoHC 81.4 

226 KARAN SURENDRA SINGH 23070011103914 BC-B 81.4 

227 Varun Sorout Hoshiar Singh 23070011105206 HOGC 81.4 

228 
DHRUV SINGH 

SOLANKI SATINDER  SINGH 23070011100865 HOGC 81.4 

229 Diksha Bhatia Sanjay Bhatia 23070011101845 HOGC 81.2 

230 MEHAK KUMAR GULSHAN KUMAR 23070011105594 HOGC 81.2 

231 
Saransh 

Bhattacharya Ajay Bhattacharya 23070011101899 HOGC 81.2 

232 MOHINI DUBEY 
SHAILENDRA 
DUBEY 23070011103964 HOGC 81.0 

233 ABHISHEK KOLI SHIV  KUMAR 23070011101159 SC 81.0 

234 Manish Santosh Kumar 23070011107782 SC 81.0 

235 vaibhav ghawri pawan kumar 23070011104786 HOGC 81.0 

236 Gauri sharma Shivdutt sharma 23070011102008 HOGC EWS 81.0 

237 Diksha Agarwal Sanjeev Gupta 23070011107729 SGC 80.8 



 

 

238 EKTA 
RUPENDER 
SHARMA 23070011100058 HOGC 80.8 

239 
EKAAHGR 

SHARRMA 
JATINDER 
SHARMA 23070011105054 HOGC 80.8 

240 TANNU THAKUR PAWAN KUMAR 23070011107217 HOGC 80.8 

241 Abhishek Singh Pramod Singh 23070011104200 RoHC 80.8 

242 PRANJAL 
DEVENDER 
TANWAR 23070011104203 SC 80.6 

243 MEHAK MAURYA 
HARI NARAYAN 
MAURYA 23070011100412 BC-B 80.6 

244 Nidhi Gupta 
Gobind dhar 
Gupta 23070011103867 HOGC 80.6 

245 TANNU NANAK CHAND 23070011108022 SC 80.4 

246 Diksha sharma 
Ram chander 
sharma 23070011102856 HOGC 80.4 

247 
SHRADDHA 

CHAUDHARY HARVIR SINGH 23070011103094 HOGC 80.4 

248 Shreya Singh Sunil Kumar Singh 23070011103165 RoHC 80.4 

249 Parigoyal Anuj kumar goyal 23070011100679 HOGC 80.2 

250 
KOMAL 

CHAUDHARY HARVINDER 23070011102731 BC-B 80.2 

251 SAMAKSH JHAMB MANOJ KUMAR 23070011105590 RoHC 80.0 

252 SADIYA SAHAR 
MD JAWED 
ANSARI 23070011101799 HOGC 80.0 

253 SHRUTI PANDEY 
SURENDER 
PANDEY 23070011104854 RoHC 80.0 

254 DEEPAK MEHRA 
GOVERDHAN 
MEHRA 23070011103976 SC 80.0 

255 VARSHA 
CHANDER  
PRAKASH 23070011103097 HOGC 80.0 

256 Aditi Bhati Subhash Bhati 23070011102364 BC-A 79.8 

257 Priyanshi Dalal satpal dalal 23070011102539 HOGC EWS 79.8 

258 KESHAV KAUSHIK RAKSH SHARMA 23070011106024 HOGC 79.8 



 

 

259 
SHIVANGI 

MALHOTRA 
RAJKUMAR 
MALHOTRA 23070011107445 HOGC 79.8 

260 KRISH SHARMA ASHOK SHARMA 23070011105268 HOGC 79.8 

261 ANKIT  GOYAL RAKESH  GOYAL 23070011102458 HOGC EWS 79.8 

262 Trisha Sachdeva Amit Sachdeva 23070011104354 HOGC 79.8 

263 Parvati Sh Satender singh 23070011104982 HOGC 79.8 

264 VAIBHAV RAINA SANJAY RAINA 23070011101849 
KM (Kashmiri 

Migrant) 79.6 

265 SOMYA  SINGLA 
SURESH  KUMAR 
SINGLA 23070011102015 HOGC 79.6 

266 pallavi pathak 
Nandkishor 
pathak 23070011107943 RoHC 79.6 

267 Raghav Nagpal Mohinder Nagpal 23070011101366 HOGC 79.6 

268 Anuj Wadhwa Parveen Kumar 23070011100511 HOGC 79.6 

269 SANYA DUBEY 
SURYA KUMAR 
DUBEY 23070011103002 HOGC 79.6 

270 Ankita Singh Dheeraj Singh 23070011105653 HOGC 79.4 

271 Bhoomi Anil Garg 23070011100802 HOGC 79.4 

272 TANNU SATPAL SINGH 23070011107401 HOGC 79.4 

273 Dhruv Kalra Manish Kalra 23070011105979 HOGC 79.4 

274 ABHAY KUMAR DINESH KUMAR 23070011103050 SC 79.2 

275 Aashita Gandhi Ajay Gandhi 23070011102559 HOGC 79.2 

276 Ishika Sharma 
Laxman Prasad 
Sharma 23070011101437 HOGC 79.2 

277 RASHI MANGLA DEEPAK KUMAR 23070011104364 RoHC 79.2 

278 Komal Chander sharma 23070011107945 HOGC 79.2 



 

 

279 Sameer Kumar Krishan Kumar 23070011100037 RoHC 79.0 

280 RAJAT KUMAR LAKHAN SINGH 23070011102319 BC-B 79.0 

281 DIVYANSHI GARG RAKESH KUMAR 23070011105620 HOGC 79.0 

282 POONAM SONI 
DEVI PRASAD 
PRASAD 23070011101901 BC-B 78.8 

283 VANSHIKA KAMAL GERA 23070011105670 HOGC 78.8 

284 CHANCHAL RANI SANJAY KUMAR 23070011106157 SC 78.8 

285 KUM KUM SURJEET 23070011100494 RoHC 78.8 

286 
Geetanjali singh 

bawa 
Gurudarshan 
singh 23070011100696 RoHC 78.6 

287 
SANMAY 

SHARMA VIPIN SHARMA 23070011101285 HOGC 78.6 

288 
SARTHAK RAJ 

SINGH 
LOKENDER PAL 
SINGH 23070011107632 HOGC 78.6 

289 RAKSHAN ATTRI 
DHIRENDER 
KUMAR 23070011105580 HOGC 78.6 

290 Gourav Sarjeet 23070011102683 BC-B 78.4 

291 Sambhav Sharma Sanjay Sharma 23070011101109 HOGC 78.4 

292 MOHIT KRISHAN KUMAR 23070011107950 SC-D 78.4 

293 Neha sharma Vikram sharma 23070011104479 HOGC 78.4 

294 Shivani mehta Sanjay mehta 23070011100272 SGC 78.2 

295 CHIRAG MEHTA NEERAJ MEHTA 23070011104952 HOGC EWS 78.2 

296 Sakshi vashistha Manish vashistha 23070011101965 HOGC 78.2 

297 MANAV  KUMAR RAJENDER  GAUR 23070011102414 HOGC 78.2 



 

 

298 PRINCE BHATI VIRANDER SINGH 23070011105444 BC-B 78.2 

299 PREETI UMESH 23070011106586 RoHC 78.0 

300 
DEEPANSHI 

BANSAL 
DINDAYAL 
BANSAL 23070011105895 HOGC 78.0 

301 Ranbir Kapoor Sandeep Kapoor 23070011102883 HOGC 78.0 

302 TANYA GAURAV 23070011101775 RoHC 78.0 

303 PUNEET SINGH RAJENDER 23070011100632 SC 77.8 

304 ANANYA DINESH KUMAR 23070011101767 HOGC EWS 77.8 

305 CHIRAG BHATIA 
SURINDER 
BHATIA 23070011106101 HOGC 77.8 

306 AKANSHA 
DEVENDER 
KUMAR 23070011105836 SC 77.8 

307 SEVIKA KEDAR PRASAD 23070011101225 HOGC 77.8 

308 Soniya prajapati 
Ram loten 
prajapati 23070011107692 RoHC 77.6 

309 PREETI HEMRAJ 23070011100837 HOGC 77.6 

310 Nikhil Bhati Vikas singh bhati 23070011100464 HOGC 77.6 

311 JATIN BIRPAL 23070011101734 HOGC 77.6 

312 SAKSHI KULVIR SINGH 23070011107875 HOGC 77.4 

313 
SAURAV 

CHANDILA PARVEEN 23070011103046 BC-B 77.4 

314 ruby mahesh kumar 23070011106627 HOGC 77.4 

315 
YATHARTH 

DIWAN NARESH KUMAR 23070011100111 HOGC EWS 77.4 

316 BHUPESH MOHAN  RAM 23070011106324 SC 77.4 

317 YASH RAJ ASHOK  SHARMA 23070011103961 HOGC 77.2 



 

 

318 Precious Arora Sudhir Arora 23070011106190 HOGC 77.2 

319 MEGHA ARORA AMIT ARORA 23070011100093 RoHC 77.0 

320 Yash Kumar Mr Yogender 23070011106912 SC 77.0 

321 
DEEPESH 

BHARDWAJ 
DAYA KISHAN 
BHARDWAJ 23070011103810 HOGC 76.8 

322 KUNAL  SINGH VIJAY PAL  SINGH 23070011106766 HOGC 76.8 

323 
SHREYA 

CHAUHAN 
PAWAN  KUMAR 
CHAUHAN 23070011100810 HOGC 76.8 

324 MANSI RAWAT 
JOGENDER SINGH 
RAWAT 23070011106264 HOGC 76.6 

325 
AKANKSHA 

YADAV DAYARAM YADAV 23070011104627 BC-A 76.6 

326 AMAN RAJ KUMAR 23070011101030 HOGC EWS 76.6 

327 TUSHAR RAI 
MANOJ KUMAR 
RAI 23070011101436 BC-A 76.6 

328 SIMRAN KAMAL  SINGH 23070011101054 SC 76.4 

329 ADITYA SINGH 
AJAY KUMAR 
SINGH 23070011106502 HOGC 76.4 

330 Deepanshi Kuldeep 23070011105527 SC 76.4 

331 Kanika Narwat Amit Kumar 23070011100823 HOGC 76.4 

332 
ANMOL  

KALIRAMAN VED  PRAKASH 23070011101470 HOGC 76.2 

333 Anjali Hareshwar Prasad 23070011103133 HOGC 76.2 

334 NEHA RAM KUMAR 23070011101098 BC-A 76.2 

335 Ishita negi Mukesh singh 23070011100860 SGC 76.2 

336 Prachi Shyamveer Singh 23070011100009 RoHC 76.2 

337 Harish Khatana Sunil Khatana 23070011100577 BC-B 76.0 



 

 

338 HRITHIK NAIR K K SIVDAS 23070011106530 HOGC 76.0 

339 KHUSHI GARG 
PRADEEP KUMAR 
GARG 23070011104750 HOGC EWS 76.0 

340 Aditi Ojha Pankaj Ojha 23070011100834 RoHC 76.0 

341 SANJANA MUKESH KUMAR 23070011103157 BC-A 75.8 

342 ANJALI RAJBIR  SINGH 23070011100113 SC 75.8 

343 NAKUL 
MANISH KUMAR 
SHARMA 23070011104036 RoHC 75.8 

344 Parul Panchal 
Mr. Rajesh 
Panchal 23070011100114 BC-A 75.8 

345 SUMIT  TANWAR JASWANT  SINGH 23070011103428 SC 75.8 

346 Pooja devi Bishamber 23070011104118 BC-B 75.6 

347 MUSKAN ARVIND 23070011103285 BC-A 75.6 

348 Moksh Verma 
Rajesh Kumar 
Verma 23070011103232 BC-A 75.6 

349 VISHAL ANIL  KUMAR 23070011107700 HOGC 75.6 

350 
PRANSHU 

BANSAL 
NARENDER 
KUMAR 23070011101705 RoHC 75.6 

351 PALAK BALJEET 23070011107962 BC-B 75.6 

352 DHARMESH PADAM KUMAR 23070011101757 HOGC 75.4 

353 Aman kumar Rajpal 23070011100829 RoHC 75.4 

354 MANIK MAHAJAN SANDEEP GUPTA 23070011104655 HOGC 75.4 

355 SAMRIDHI KALIA KAMAL KALIA 23070011104404 HOGC 75.4 

356 Vishal Jawla Sanjeev Kumar 23070011107975 HOGC 75.4 

357 Aarya Dewangan 
Rupeshwar 
Kumar Dewangan 23070011102432 SGC 75.4 



 

 

358 Anisha singla Satish Singla 23070011107924 RoHC 75.0 

359 Sakshi Mangla Hariom Mangla 23070011105809 HOGC 75.0 

360 ISHTI JAIN PUNEET JAIN 23070011107817 HOGC 75.0 

361 Kanishka sharma Deepak sharma 23070011107333 HOGC 75.0 

362 Ishika Singh Rishikant Singh 23070011105484 HOGC 74.8 

363 BHARAT SUDESH 23070011106075 BC-B 74.8 

364 DIPANSHU MUKESH 23070011104613 BC-B 74.8 

365 Rishav verma Vikas verma 23070011103064 RoHC 74.8 

366 ATHERV KAPOOR MAHESH KAPOOR 23070011101869 BC-A 74.8 

367 HARSHIT VINOD KUMAR 23070011101529 SC-D 74.6 

368 HARSH KUMAR NARESH SINGH 23070011100090 BC-B 74.6 

369 Bhavya Gupta 
Mukesh Kumar 
Gupta 23070011103315 HOGC 74.6 

370 Ritu Umesh 23070011101410 HOGC 74.6 

371 LAKSHAY DEEPAK KUMAR 23070011103967 SC 74.6 

372 SOHAN DHANIRAM 23070011105374 HOGC 74.4 

373 Vanshika Mr. Sarvsheel 23070011101781 HOGC 74.4 

374 MAYANK SATISH KUMAR 23070011100743 HOGC 74.4 

375 KAMAL MUNSHI NATH 23070011103089 SC 74.2 

376 KESHAV VIJAY PAL 23070011105538 HOGC 74.2 

377 Yuvika Singh 
Shailendra Kumar 
Singh 23070011104233 RoHC 74.2 



 

 

378 
HARSHWARDHAN 

SINGH RATHORE 
NAVEEN 
RATHORE 23070011106439 HOGC EWS 74.2 

379 Dikshita surendar nath 23070011107105 RoHC 74.2 

380 Priyanshi kalra Sandeep kalra 23070011100072 HOGC 74.2 

381 VARUN ADLAKHA MANOJ KUMAR 23070011103075 HOGC 74.2 

382 KOMAL RAMESH CHAND 23070011105425 HOGC 74.0 

383 Ansh sharma Naresh Sharma 23070011102426 HOGC 73.8 

384 HITESH RAWAT RAGHURAJ SINGH 23070011104711 HOGC 73.8 

385 Bilal Ali Sameer Ali 23070011106867 HOGC 73.6 

386 PARTH SHARMA AJIT SHARMA 23070011102163 HOGC 73.6 

387 
CHAITANNYA 

KATARIA NEERAJ KATARIA 23070011104218 HOGC 73.6 

388 RITIKA BIJENDER  SINGH 23070011101392 SC 73.4 

389 LAXMI NARAYAN 
RAMESHWAR 
PRASAD 23070011102594 HOGC 73.4 

390 DIVYA PRASHAR 
KAMAL JEET 
PRASHAR 23070011100160 HOGC EWS 73.4 

391 RASHMI SURAJ PAL 23070011103357 SC 73.4 

392 
Medhavi  

Upadhyay 
Krishan Kumar 
upadhyay 23070011107624 HOGC 73.2 

393 ZAHID ALI SK ASIF ALI 23070011102107 BC-A 73.2 

394 Karan Govind 23070011106107 BC-B 73.2 

395 Manav Pandey Manish Pandey 23070011103847 HOGC 73.2 

396 Kanika Verma Girish verma 23070011101534 BC-B 73.2 

397 Deepika Ajit singh 23070011101981 HOGC 73.0 

398 RAHUL SHARMA SUNIL SHARMA 23070011101854 RoHC 73.0 

399 Puranjay chanda Lalit chanda 23070011101699 HOGC 73.0 

400 EKTA KAUSHIK LALIT KUMAR 23070011104319 HOGC 73.0 



 

 

401 

BHAWANA 
DHARMENDRA 
SINGH MAVI 

DHARMENDERA 
SINGH 23070011104225 BC-A 73.0 

402 sagar jhamb manoj kumar 23070011100607 HOGC 72.8 

403 PREETI GUPTA 
DEENA NATH 
GUPTA 23070011105749 HOGC 72.8 

404 
DIVYANSHU 

KUSHWAHA BHARAT PRASAD 23070011100411 BC-B 72.8 

405 PREM 
KANHAIYA 
SHARMA 23070011102643 HOGC 72.8 

406 KHUSHBU BHATI VIRENDER BHATI 23070011106928 HOGC 72.6 

407 Dhruv Mangal Rajesh Mangal 23070011101264 RoHC 72.6 

408 
PRIYANSHU 

KUMAR PRAMOD KUMAR 23070011102275 RoHC 72.6 

409 Saurabh Ramkishan 23070011105614 SC 72.4 

410 SNEHA SAINI PARMOD SAINI 23070011101136 BC-B 72.4 

411 Deepika Ashok kumar 23070011100805 BC-B 72.4 

412 PRACHI NAIN 
CHARAN VEER 
NAIN 23070011102972 HOGC 72.4 

413 RIYA KAUSHIK 
NARANDRA 
KUMAR 23070011105839 RoHC 72.4 

414 Muskan Arora Ravi Arora 23070011102522 RoHC 72.4 

415 Saniya Sinha Shambhu Singh 23070011101214 RoHC 72.4 

416 SUKRITI SARIN DEEPAK  SARIN 23070011103417 HOGC 72.4 

417 GARV ARORA MANOJ PHUKELA 23070011104082 HOGC 72.4 

418 keshav kukreja mahender Kumar 23070011101451 HOGC 72.4 

419 HIMANSHU DHARAM BIR 23070011106589 SC 72.2 

420 Shivam Dixit Jaibir Dixit 23070011102863 HOGC EWS 72.2 

421 Chirag Dua Rajesh Dua 23070011105497 HOGC 72.2 

422 Sarjeet singh Vijay singh 23070011102706 RoHC 72.2 



 

 

423 Krishan Raju singh 23070011100373 BC-B 72.0 

424 HARSHIT BHAGAT  SINGH 23070011101783 HOGC EWS 72.0 

425 POOJA SHARMA 
ASHOK KUMAR 
SHARMA 23070011106026 HOGC 72.0 

426 TANUJ DAHIYA ROOMAL SINGH 23070011101500 HOGC EWS 72.0 

427 
PUSHMITA 

BISWAS BIPUL BISWAS 23070011101154 SC 72.0 

428 YAMINI GIRISH RAM 23070011106067 SC 71.8 

429 TISHA  KHATRI SONU  KHATRI 23070011105263 HOGC EWS 71.8 

430 
ANSHIKA 

SHARMA 
ARUN KUMAR 
SHARMA 23070011103406 HOGC EWS 71.8 

431 Priya Narwat Govind Ram 23070011103323 HOGC 71.8 

432 
ADITYA 

CHAPRANA 
RAVINDRA 
CHAPRANA 23070011104594 BC-B 71.6 

433 
YAMUNA 

VENKATESH S VENKATESH 23070011102975 SGC 71.6 

434 Pragati Jain Sanjay Jain 23070011101066 RoHC 71.6 

435 SAHIL TANWAR CHARAN SINGH 23070011102577 HOGC EWS 71.6 

436 AMAN BHATIA NARESH BHATIA 23070011104625 HOGC 71.4 

437 ojasav mangla sandeep mangla 23070011100194 HOGC 71.4 

438 BAKSHISH SINGH 
KAWALJEET 
SINGH 23070011102335 HOGC 71.4 

439 Kartik Omi bhadana 23070011105703 BC-B 71.2 

440 GARV TEWATIA NEERAJ TEWATIA 23070011100789 HOGC 71.2 

441 Varun Sharma Sanjeev Sharma 23070011100455 HOGC EWS 71.2 

442 TUSHAR PREM CHAND 23070011100797 HOGC 71.2 



 

 

443 PARTH BHATIA VIKAS BHATIA 23070011101478 HOGC 71.0 

444 
MOHIT KUMAR 

SAH 
MAHESH KUMAR 
SAH 23070011106177 BC-A 71.0 

445 Ruby Mahesh Kumar 23070011102331 HOGC 71.0 

446 Saksham Yadav Harinder Yadav 23070011102722 BC-A 71.0 

447 Vaishnavi Raj Dhiraj Kumar 23070011105199 RoHC 71.0 

448 ADITYA  TEWATIA RANBIR 23070011105557 BC-A 71.0 

449 KHUSHI  SHARMA RAM  KUMAR 23070011108033 HOGC 70.8 

450 ANISHA UPENDER 23070011106034 BC-B 70.8 

451 MEHAK VISHNU KUMAR 23070011103372 BC-A 70.8 

452 SNEHA MISHRA 
LALIT KUMAR 
MISHRA 23070011106663 HOGC 70.8 

453 
BHUMIKA 

SAHANA 
BHIMSAIN 
SAHANA 23070011104624 HOGC 70.8 

454 
PUMMY 

KHANDELWAL 
RAVINDRA 
KUMAR KHANDEL 23070011100313 RoHC 70.8 

455 DEVESH KUMAR KRISHAN KUMAR 23070011104094 BC-B 70.6 

456 SNEHA GARG 
MOOLCHAND 
GARG 23070011101169 HOGC 70.6 

457 RIYANSH SINGH JITENDER SINGH 23070011103749 HOGC 70.6 

458 Aditya Pandit Vijay Kr Pandit 23070011106629 HOGC 70.6 

459 RITIKA SANJAY KUMAR 23070011104066 BC-A 70.6 

460 Shelly 
Mr Deepak 
Kumar 23070011103421 HOGC 70.6 

461 Palak jain Vinod jain 23070011101111 HOGC 70.6 

462 KRITIKA SHARMA NEERAJ 23070011100395 HOGC 70.4 



 

 

463 PRIYA 
ASHOK   KUMAR 
SAINI 23070011101723 BC-B 70.4 

464 NARESH PINKU 23070011100597 SC 70.4 

465 ROHIT DESHWAL GULAB SINGH 23070011106580 HOGC 70.4 

466 DIYA MANOJ MITTAL 23070011103790 HOGC 70.4 

467 PARAS SHARMA SAMEEP SHARMA 23070011104953 HOGC 70.4 

468 KHUSHI JITENDRA SINGH 23070011100584 HOGC 70.4 

469 KAREENA GIRRAJ DEVI 23070011101645 SC 70.2 

470 Madhav Sharma Bharat Sharma 23070011100157 HOGC 70.2 

471 GARV ARORA 
BHARAT 
BHUSHAN ARORA 23070011100389 RoHC 70.2 

472 
GAURA 

MUTHREJA 
GULSHAN KUMAR 
MUTHREJA 23070011104924 HOGC 70.2 

473 Yash Bhati Girish Bhati 23070011100250 RoHC 70.2 

474 RAJ DAGAR HUKAM SINGH 23070011103981 RoHC 70.2 

475 
RANJUM 

CHAUDHARY VIKAS SINGH 23070011101365 HOGC 70.0 

476 ANJU TIRATH LAL 23070011104302 BC-A 69.8 

477 Narender Gour Parmod Gour 23070011100929 HOGC 69.8 

478 
AMAN 

BHARDWAJ 
YOGESH 
BHADWAJ 23070011101838 HOGC 69.8 

479 PIYUSH SINGHAL PARVEEN SINGH 23070011106126 HOGC 69.8 

480 AVNEET SINGH JASBIR SINGH 23070011103349 RoHC 69.6 

481 Kashwi Sharma Mukesh Sharma 23070011101150 HOGC 69.6 

482 RACHIT JITENDER 23070011104740 HOGC 69.4 



 

 

483 Aakriti Bhatia Sunil Bhatia 23070011101878 HOGC 69.4 

484 KHUSHI SUNDER SINGH 23070011103067 BC-A 69.2 

485 HARSH  KUMAR ANIL  KUMAR 23070011103380 BC-B 69.2 

486 KARTIK DEV MITTAR 23070011101255 BC-B 69.2 

487 HIMANSHU RAJ KUMAR 23070011103490 HOGC 69.2 

488 NISHANT MANOJ KUMAR 23070011100998 HOGC 69.0 

489 HARSHITA YADAV JAYANT KUMAR 23070011103996 BC-B 69.0 

490 JAI ARORA HARISH ARORA 23070011103591 HOGC 69.0 

491 Utsav 
Pawan Kumar 
Verma 23070011102006 BC-A 69.0 

492 Khushi saini 
Devendra singh 
saini 23070011104932 BC-A 69.0 

493 TANISHA GOYAL DINESH GOYAL 23070011105377 HOGC 69.0 

494 Akhil Tiwari 
Tarkeshwar 
Tiwari 23070011102969 RoHC 69.0 

495 Khushboo Parveen Sharma 23070011105483 HOGC 69.0 

496 AKHLENDER DHARAM  PAL 23070011100173 HOGC 68.6 

497 Mayank Yadav Umanath Yadav 23070011101223 RoHC 68.6 

498 Mitul Sharma Sunil Sharma 23070011100331 HOGC 68.6 

499 PIYUSH BRIJESH 23070011108059 SC 68.4 

500 
PRACHI 

CHAUHAN 
BHIM SINGH 
CHAUHAN 23070011100894 RoHC 68.4 

501 Abha Ajay Bhadana 23070011101419 BC-B 68.4 

502 Omveer yadav Ajit singh yadav 23070011106162 BC-B 68.2 



 

 

503 
SRISHTI 

BHARDWAJ RAVINDER SINGH 23070011103783 PH 68.2 

504 
DEVANSH 

SHARMA RAJIV 23070011107478 BC-A 68.2 

505 UPASANA SANJAY KUMAR 23070011105301 SC 67.8 

506 HITENDER SINGH MUKESH  PAL 23070011101019 SC 67.8 

507 AASTHA ARORA 
SURENDER 
ARORA 23070011100598 HOGC 67.8 

508 
SHREYANSH 

MANGLA 
ASHWANI  
MANGLA 23070011101201 HOGC 67.8 

509 SHIVAM JHA RAJ KISHOR JHA 23070011100077 HOGC 67.8 

510 Kashish mittal Dimple mittal 23070011107442 HOGC 67.8 

511 Priya Raj Kumar ahuja 23070011107128 HOGC 67.8 

512 Udit bansal 
Shyam sundar 
bansal 23070011101774 HOGC 67.6 

513 KALPESH RAJPUT BALBIR SINGH 23070011106554 RoHC 67.6 

514 PAVNEET  SINGH GURPREET SINGH 23070011101722 BC-A 67.6 

515 
MAYANK 

VAISHNAV VINOD 23070011101441 BC-A 67.4 

516 SNEHA SHIV KUMAR 23070011100065 HOGC EWS 67.4 

517 Tanush Jindal 
Late Deepak 
Jindal 23070011102734 RoHC 67.4 

518 ASHISH SINGH DALBIR SINGH 23070011102485 HOGC 67.4 

519 HARDIK MANGLA NEERAJ MANGLA 23070011102475 HOGC 67.2 

520 MOHIT TANWAR RAMESH KUMAR 23070011101332 SC 67.0 

521 
MOHAMMAD 

IRFAN HAMID ULLAH 23070011100475 BC-A 67.0 

522 RIDHI KALIA KAMAL KALIA 23070011104383 HOGC 67.0 



 

 

523 ANNU BHADANA 
VIKRAM 
BHADANA 23070011104422 BC-B 67.0 

524 PREETI 
HANSRAJ 
SHARMA 23070011105891 HOGC 67.0 

525 DUSHYANT GARG KAILASH CHAND 23070011105375 HOGC 66.8 

526 ASHU 
YOGENDER 
SINGH 23070011100296 HOGC EWS 66.8 

527 ARUN KAMBOJ PARMOD KUMAR 23070011104441 BC-A 66.8 

528 
ABHIJEET 

KOUSHAL AJAY PAL 23070011102388 SC 66.4 

529 Rohit Kumar Virendra Gupta 23070011104287 BC-A 66.4 

530 Raman Kumar Ajay Singh 23070011100045 BC-B 66.4 

531 Palak Gulshan Garg 23070011100177 HOGC EWS 66.4 

532 tanish kapoor Rishi Raj Kapoor 23070011105730 RoHC 66.4 

533 
VANSH 

MENDIRATTA 
PANKAJ KUMAR 
MENDIRATTA 23070011103657 HOGC 66.2 

534 SHIVANGI SWAMI PRAMOD KUMAR 23070011101597 BC-A 66.2 

535 TAKSH PAUL 
LAKHVINDER 
PAUL 23070011102770 HOGC 66.2 

536 SUNAINA 
HARENDER  
BHARTI 23070011103582 SC 66.2 

537 
CHAITANYA 

GROVER 
AMAR NATH 
GROVER 23070011104569 RoHC 66.2 

538 SHEZAN SAIFI VAKEEL AHMED 23070011103788 HOGC 66.0 

539 CHIRAG LAXMI  NARAYAN 23070011102708 HOGC 66.0 

540 BADAL TEJBHAN 23070011101246 SC 66.0 

541 SANTOSHI BARIK ANAND BARIK 23070011106763 BC-A 66.0 

542 tushar ranjeet 23070011100663 RoHC 65.8 



 

 

543 
RADRA PRATAP 

SINGH JITENDER SINGH 23070011103724 HOGC EWS 65.8 

544 
SOURAV 

KHUTELA SATVIR 23070011104461 HOGC 65.8 

545 HRIDESH SAINI OMKAR SAINI 23070011100146 BC-B 65.8 

546 ROHAN SHARMA 
DHARAMPAL 
SINGH 23070011104592 HOGC 65.6 

547 NIKHIL  YADAV RAJEEV  YADAV 23070011105851 BC-B 65.6 

548 VANSHIKA DEVRAJ 23070011102551 BC-B 65.6 

549 
MOHAMMAD 

SAJID SHARIF  KHAN 23070011106545 BC-B 65.4 

550 MANAV DINESH BAINSLA 23070011105240 BC-B 65.4 

551 SONAL MANOJ KUMAR 23070011101235 HOGC 65.2 

552 manisha shilendra kumar 23070011102323 BC-A 65.2 

553 NISHI  TYAGI 
RAM KUMAR  
TYAGI 23070011103154 HOGC 65.2 

554 ARJUN DEVDHAR ANIL  KUMAR 23070011107453 BC-B 65.2 

555 VAIBHAV KULDEEP SINGH 23070011107155 HOGC EWS 65.0 

556 Sidhi Bhatia Upkar Bhatia 23070011105889 HOGC 65.0 

557 Mayank Gupta Sanjeev Kumar 23070011101354 HOGC 65.0 

558 
MADHUKAR 

AMIT SHARMA AMIT SHARMA 23070011105927 HOGC 64.8 

559 KASHISH SUBODH KUMAR 23070011104935 HOGC 64.8 

560 Khushboo Verma Naresh Verma 23070011103535 BC-A 64.8 

561 VISHAL NARESH  KUMAR 23070011106082 BC-A 64.8 

562 DIVAKAR BRIJESH 23070011105996 HOGC 64.8 



 

 

563 Priyanshi Mishra Pranav Mishra 23070011105426 RoHC 64.6 

564 DEVESH SINGLA SACHIN SINGLA 23070011101079 HOGC 64.6 

565 YATIKA GOYAL 
PARVEEN KUMAR 
GOYAL 23070011100630 HOGC 64.6 

566 Roshni Kumari 
Rajesh Kumar 
Thakur 23070011102467 RoHC 64.6 

567 
Chetanya 

bhargava 
late Sachin 
bhargava 23070011100106 HOGC 64.4 

568 Kritika dang Gagandeep dang 23070011100286 HOGC 64.4 

569 RITESH SATISH KUMAR 23070011104702 SC 64.4 

570 Arjun Jawa Sunil Jawa 23070011107834 RoHC 64.4 

571 PURVITA RAVI RAHEJA 23070011104179 HOGC 64.4 

572 Muskan Vijay kumar 23070011105985 RoHC 64.4 

573 
VIKRAMJEET 

SINGH avtarsingh 23070011102482 HOGC 64.2 

574 Prem singh Saini Chunnil lal 23070011107359 BC-B 64.2 

575 
AMAN KUMAR 

MOHANTY 
BHABAGRAHI 
MOHANTY 23070011104674 HOGC 64.2 

576 MUKUL MAHENDER 23070011100862 BC-B 64.2 

577 MUKESH KASANA CHAINPAL SINGH 23070011101777 BC-B 64.2 

578 VANSH TANWAR 
RAMESH  CHAND 
TANWAR 23070011103606 HOGC 64.2 

579 
HARSHITA 

TANWAR 
NARESH KUMAT 
TANWAR 23070011100262 BC-B 64.2 

580 SANJU 
DHARMENDER 
DAGAR 23070011103950 HOGC 64.0 

581 RADHA RAVINDER JHA 23070011105022 HOGC EWS 64.0 

582 UDAY 
DEVENDER 
KUMAR 23070011106971 SC 64.0 



 

 

583 Moksh Sharma Sanjay Kumar 23070011102367 HOGC 64.0 

584 Harsh lal Jeet Ram 23070011104893 BC-A 63.8 

585 LAXMI PAPPU RAM 23070011101243 SC 63.8 

586 Kanak tomar Ravinder tomar 23070011105520 HOGC 63.8 

587 NAMAN KAUSHIK GYAN KAUSHIK 23070011105552 HOGC 63.8 

588 
APEKSHA 

SARASWAT 
DINESH KUMAR 
SARASWAT 23070011107976 HOGC EWS 63.8 

589 
Dev narayan 

chauhan Raj singh 23070011102193 HOGC 63.6 

590 HARSH  KAUSHIK RAJESH  KAUSHIK 23070011103026 HOGC 63.6 

591 MONIKA SURENDER SAINI 23070011101590 BC-B 63.6 

592 BHASKAR NAND KISHOR 23070011102301 BC-A 63.6 

593 AANCHAL AJAY KUMAR 23070011103314 BC-A 63.4 

594 OM GUPTA DHIRAJ GUPTA 23070011100201 HOGC 63.4 

595 PANKAJ GOPI CHAND 23070011100963 BC-A 63.2 

596 Chetan Raj kumar 23070011100039 HOGC 63.2 

597 Dev Narwat Brahma Nand 23070011100277 HOGC 63.0 

598 Tanisha Gupta Rajkumar Gupta 23070011107726 HOGC 63.0 

599 
PIYUSH  

ADLAKHA SUNIL  ADLAKHA 23070011107643 HOGC EWS 63.0 

600 NITIN TAXAK RAVINDER 23070011106836 HOGC EWS 63.0 

601 
SHUBHAM 

CHANDILA MUKESH KUMAR 23070011104359 BC-B 63.0 

602 RUCHIKA 
CHANDRA PAL 
SINGH 23070011102759 SC 62.8 



 

 

603 Nikhil Chaudhary Amit Chaudhary 23070011102716 HOGC 62.8 

604 SHALINI SINGH BITTU  SINGH 23070011107182 HOGC 62.4 

605 Ayush sah Ranjeet sah 23070011100833 HOGC EWS 62.2 

606 Shivam Kumar 
Dharmender 
Kumar 23070011100005 SC 62.2 

607 Pratibha Shilendra kumar 23070011100867 BC-A 62.2 

608 KUNAL MULCHAND 23070011107213 SC 62.2 

609 TARUN SACHINDR SINGH 23070011104891 BC-B 62.2 

610 GARIMA MURARI LAL 23070011105822 HOGC 62.2 

611 PARTH HARISH PRASAD 23070011100474 RoHC 62.2 

612 Chandan pandey Mithlesh Pandey 23070011106529 RoHC 62.0 

613 TARUN SUKHBIR 23070011101222 BC-B 62.0 

614 
BANSHIKA 

THAPAR VINIT  THAPAR 23070011100808 HOGC 62.0 

615 AMAN SINGH ALOK KUMAR 23070011105666 RoHC 62.0 

616 Divanshu Sarkar Sapan Sarkar 23070011100434 RoHC 61.8 

617 VISHAL TANWAR KAMAL SINGH 23070011107911 HOGC 61.8 

618 Suraj 
Sunil kumar 
Yadav 23070011102865 RoHC 61.8 

619 Gautam Rajkumar 23070011100276 BC-A 61.8 

620 Aarti Jaidev kaushik 23070011104550 HOGC 61.8 

621 PREET RANBIR 23070011101249 BC-A 61.8 

622 SUJAL NAGAR SURESH CHAND 23070011103668 BC-B 61.8 



 

 

623 
KRISHNA 

SURYAVANSHI PREM SINGH 23070011100609 SC 61.8 

624 YASHODA RAHUL KUMAR 23070011102059 RoHC 61.8 

625 SANYA RAMESH NAGPAL 23070011101787 HOGC 61.8 

626 KUNAL CHAUHAN CHAMAN SINGH 23070011105947 HOGC 61.6 

627 
DEVANSH 

SHARMA 
DHEERAJ 
SHARMA 23070011102327 HOGC EWS 61.6 

628 Chirag Parveen Sharma 23070011101592 BC-A 61.4 

629 Nikhil Badgujar Chattar singh 23070011102411 HOGC 61.4 

630 Virat vashisth Manish Vashisth 23070011106356 HOGC 61.4 

631 shayma khan mohd iqbal 23070011101875 BC-B 61.4 

632 Rishika Singh Rishikant Singh 23070011102788 HOGC 61.2 

633 
SIMARPREET 

KAUR 
GUR HARPREET 
SINGH 23070011106004 HOGC 61.2 

634 KRISHNA MITTAL MOHAN MITTAL 23070011100770 RoHC 61.2 

635 Rahul raj Balindar kumar 23070011102119 SC 61.2 

636 
YASHVARDHAN 

SHARMA 
VIRENDER 
SHARMA 23070011103343 RoHC 61.2 

637 
YASHIKA  

SHARMA PANKAJ  SHARMA 23070011105438 HOGC 61.2 

638 VIKAS 
LAKSHMAN 
SINGH 23070011101368 BC-A 61.0 

639 
MOHIT 

SEHRAWAT TARIF SINGH 23070011106122 HOGC 61.0 

640 Krish Bisht Parveen Bisht 23070011106386 RoHC 61.0 

641 Yash Pandey Girish Pandey 23070011105401 HOGC 61.0 

642 NIKHIL  SAINI ROHTASH  SAINI 23070011104677 BC-B 60.8 



 

 

643 GEETA MOURYA RAM RATAN 23070011106503 BC-B 60.8 

644 SAURABH SINGH 
ARVIND KUMAR 
SINGH 23070011105366 HOGC 60.8 

645 Devesh mishra Ajay kr mishra 23070011101118 HOGC 60.8 

646 piyush saini surender saini 23070011101302 BC-B 60.6 

647 IRSHAD ALI LIYAKAT ALI 23070011101400 BC-B 60.4 

648 KUNAL SHARMA RAJESH SHARMA 23070011103412 HOGC 60.4 

649 DAKSH  MUNJAL RAJESH  MUNJAL 23070011106957 HOGC 60.4 

650 PIYUSH KAUSHIK SUBHASH CHAND 23070011105763 HOGC EWS 60.4 

651 RAHUL SINGH PAPPU SINGH 23070011100513 SC 60.4 

652 CHARU RAJESH KUMAR 23070011100489 BC-A 60.2 

653 Ritika Yadav Jitender 23070011106318 HOGC 60.2 

654 Krishna Singh Mithilesh Singh 23070011104125 HOGC 60.2 

655 UTKARSH UTTAM KUMAR 23070011100408 RoHC 60.0 

656 BULBUL SANJAY 23070011101914 HOGC 60.0 

657 
KANCHAN 

MANDAL 
RAM KEWAL 
MANDAL 23070011100470 SC 60.0 

658 ADITYA KUMAR 
PRAMOD KUMAR 
SINGH 23070011103215 HOGC 59.6 

659 PALAK ARYA SURESH CHAND 23070011101350 SC 59.6 

660 ANIRUDH SINGH 
RAGHAVENDRA 
SINGH 23070011105386 HOGC 59.4 

661 Mohit Vijay kumar Singh 23070011101412 HOGC 59.4 

662 Abhishek Sharma Dorilal Sharma 23070011101881 HOGC 59.4 



 

 

663 ADITYA VIKAL 23070011106888 BC-B 59.4 

664 ROHIT NIRMAL KUMAR 23070011107853 HOGC EWS 59.2 

665 SAMAY SINGH RAJBIR SINGH 23070011103398 BC-B 59.2 

666 HEMA SHARMA 
KANHEIYA LAL 
SHARMA 23070011100171 HOGC 59.0 

667 Sahil Raina 
Lt Sh Shadi Lal 
Raina 23070011102674 

KM (Kashmiri 
Migrant) 59.0 

668 Sidharth nagar Kuldeep singh 23070011101681 BC-B 59.0 

669 siddharth bhatia satish bhatia 23070011106108 HOGC 59.0 

670 
SONU 

LOHOKANA 
OM PRAKASH 
LOHOKANA 23070011100977 HOGC 58.6 

671 YUVRAJ VED PARKASH 23070011106691 SC 58.4 

672 Chirag Arora 
Jitender kumar 
Arora 23070011104276 SC 58.4 

673 KHUSHI SUSHIL KUMAR 23070011106644 BC-A 58.2 

674 VIVEK KUMAR HARKESH SINGH 23070011104085 HOGC 58.2 

675 
PRASHANT  

BHADANA HARI  KISHAN 23070011103139 BC-B 58.0 

676 VANDANA PREM  SINGH 23070011103414 SC 58.0 

677 Sparsh Kaushik 
Anil Kumar 
Sharma 23070011105141 RoHC 58.0 

678 
SHUBHAM 

KUMAR 
MRITUNJAY 
KUMAR 23070011107865 HOGC 58.0 

679 NIKHIL SINGH RAGHURAJ SINGH 23070011103800 HOGC EWS 57.8 

680 AMAN AZAD 23070011104346 BC-B 57.8 

681 Astha Sharma Ravi Dutt Sharma 23070011100922 HOGC 57.6 

682 
RUPESH 

KHATANA GAUTAM 23070011107402 BC-B 57.6 



 

 

683 
ANUSHKA 

CHAUDHARY 
SANDEEP 
CHAUDHARY 23070011107677 HOGC EWS 57.4 

684 Manan Manocha 
Mr Jagdish 
Manocha 23070011100435 HOGC 57.2 

685 AAYUSH KUMAR 
PINTU KUMAR 
SAHU 23070011105232 HOGC 57.2 

686 
PRINCE 

CHAUDHARY BIJENDER SINGH 23070011102128 HOGC 57.2 

687 
PRASHANT 

NAGAR VIKAS  NAGAR 23070011105755 HOGC 57.2 

688 ANSHITA RAKESH 23070011103251 SC 57.0 

689 Harjeet singh Ram singh 23070011102207 SC 56.8 

690 Bhumi Rathi Rajiv Rathi 23070011101728 HOGC 56.8 

691 Apoorva Verma 
Mr Chander Bhan 
Verma 23070011106354 HOGC 56.8 

692 KARAN  GAUTAM KAILASH  KUMAR 23070011105612 SC 56.8 

693 Shivam Raghav 
Prem Pratap 
Raghav 23070011100040 RoHC 56.6 

694 LAKSHYA GOYAL ATUL GOYAL 23070011106601 RoHC 56.4 

695 Divya Gupta Sanjeev Gupta 23070011103438 HOGC 56.4 

696 GANGA CHAWLA 
SANDEEP 
CHAWLA 23070011104397 HOGC EWS 56.4 

697 SOHAIL ALVI RIYASAT ALI 23070011104903 BC-A 56.0 

698 Vivek kaushik Ramesh chand 23070011103486 HOGC EWS 56.0 

699 SACHIN  SINGH JASWANT 23070011101753 BC-A 55.8 

700 Ankit Narender kumar 23070011101268 SC 55.8 

701 TUSHAR PAWAR RAJESH KUMAR 23070011105421 BC-A 55.8 

702 Nikita Shripal 23070011106218 HOGC 55.4 



 

 

703 Khushal sharma Prem parkash 23070011101358 HOGC 55.4 

704 Aayush Gautam Naveen Kumar 23070011100333 HOGC 55.4 

705 GOURAV SANJAY KUMAR 23070011102554 SC 55.2 

706 
DHRITI 

MENDIRATTA 
SANJAY 
MENDIRATTA 23070011105727 HOGC 55.2 

707 
SHUBHAM 

KUMAR 
MAHENDER 
KUMAR 23070011101236 BC-A 55.2 

708 yuvraj verma 
chanderbhan 
verma 23070011104384 RoHC 55.2 

709 
ANSHU 

CHAPRANA 
PAWAN 
CHAPRANA 23070011107522 BC-B 55.0 

710 KANAY SHARMA 
LALIT MOHAN 
SHARMA 23070011100740 RoHC 55.0 

711 Tushar Bisht Anil Bisht 23070011104518 RoHC 54.8 

712 TEENA GAUTAM 
JAG MOHAN 
GAUTAM 23070011105897 HOGC 54.8 

713 
KANISHTHA 

SINGH NARENDER SINGH 23070011100339 HOGC EWS 54.8 

714 AAKASH GUPTA AVDESH GUPTA 23070011102047 HOGC 54.6 

715 KAJAL RANI 
CHANDER PAL 
SINGH 23070011103495 SC 54.2 

716 Adarsh tanwar Satish kumar 23070011100107 HOGC 54.0 

717 
MAYANK 

SRIVASTAVA 
LALIT KUMAR 
SRIVASTAVA 23070011100542 HOGC 54.0 

718 
Simrandeep 

Singh Hardeep singh 23070011104396 BC-B 53.8 

719 RITTIK KHEMRAJ 23070011105319 SC 53.4 

720 Kush rawat Ravinder Singh 23070011101310 HOGC 53.0 

721 KHUSHI SUNNY KUMAR 23070011106684 SC 52.8 

722 PIYUSH RADHE SHYAM 23070011106454 BC-A 52.8 



 

 

 

 

 

 

723 
BARANDEEP 

KAUR 
KULVINDER 
SINGH 23070011105121 BC-A 52.8 

724 
PRAYANSHU 

DESHWAL MAHESH CHAND 23070011101197 HOGC 52.8 

725 Shivam kashyap Devender kumar 23070011103003 BC-A 52.4 

726 MAYANK GARG 
DHARMENDER 
GARG 23070011102800 RoHC 52.2 

727 
MEHAK 

SHERAWAT 
JITENDER SINGH 
SHERAWAT 23070011106197 RoHC 51.4 

728 
Gauranvit 

Sharma Ajay Sharma 23070011103028 HOGC 51.4 

729 ashish rao bharti ramesh bharti 23070011103223 SC 51.2 

730 PAWAN SHARMA BHUDEV SHARMA 23070011101678 HOGC 51.0 

731 Raj laxmi Narayan 
Devendra Kumar 
Singh 23070011104830 HOGC 50.6 

732 yash kaur dagar udayveer dagar 23070011100448 HOGC 50.4 

733 Suyash Jha Sunil Kumar Jha 23070011105821 RoHC 48.6 

734 shiva singh ajit singh 23070011105860 SC 47.8 


